Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06695530

Name of Company

5160 Limited

I/ We

Jonathan Mark Willams, 16 Queen Square, Bristol, BS1 4NT

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 22 April 2015

Signed ‘@— Date 22 April 2015

Bishop Fleming LLP -
16 Queen Square For Official Use
Bristol Insolvency Section | Post Room
BS1 4ANT
<
=]
Ref 51000001/LAL/JC g
= *A4TIAWSK*
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow AZ6 12/05/2015 434

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

-

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
5160 Limited

on the 22 Apnl 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name }/ (/ﬂf‘ﬂw (v rOBDES D }E}ZL'

/
Signed /%/‘/

N
Dated 22 ARPK L 2075




5160 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 Apnl 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Director's Loan Account 52,573 00 52,573 00
Cash at Bank 12,000 00 12,000 00
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 64,573 00

Date 'ZZ - Oéf’ ZO(§

b




5160 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 Apnl 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 64,573 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 64,573 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
64,573 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicabie (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 64,573 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 64,573 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 64,573 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 180 00
HM Revenue & Customs (Corp Tax) 75,200 00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 10,802 00
86,182 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (21,609 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {21,609 00)
Issued and called up caprtal
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {21,611 00)

Signature % — Date 1.0, 5

1>




82 ¥4 5102 Iwdv 0Z

0l #L0Z A TOS Sdi

I jo | abeg

ameubig

00 Z8i'98 Buijeyo) sauu3z 2
000 408 #1719 '191s90n0J9 ‘spJeuoa 1§ uoldn ‘|4 uoidn ‘jep spieuos i 1iag uoploo uennf I\ 0089y
00 002'SL gvs 0.9 ‘mobselo ‘26662 X08 Od suollesadQ 1D sweisng @ anuansy WH YOHD
3SY 2LNG ‘xessng 1so
000 ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uoibuiueg ‘asnop 8bpiig uojbulLINg ‘sainag sjuswbuelry Alejunjop SYA SWosng g snuaasy WH COHD
000 ONE LMN ‘uopuoT "peoy uoisn3 gz ‘Jomo] uoisn3 ‘1004 pig $anINoag @ AousAiosul DHWH ZOHD
000 8vs $Xg ‘L0S and NHOI swolsnD @ SNUdASY WH LOHD
00 208'0L Qv 627 ‘joodiaai 1eans sswer ‘esnoH ueiBey Jooj4 Yig ‘Jup Aousajosuy leuoneN |vA MINLVA ioodiaar] S4INH 00HD
00 081 OV 9N ‘9JiyspIojIsH 'leg sielod ‘aueT se)Jeq ‘asnol uepodonsy ‘Jool4 1S P11 s@1eI100ssYy pue Wbiuy yainyo 00000
3 $58.ppY aweN Aoy

siojipal) Aueduion - g
PajwiI 091LS
d11 Bulwsaiy doysig




6t GL SL0Z Wdy 02

0102 12A 70S Sd|

\fud | jo | abed

aineubig

Buljjejo]| seug | W

Z
2 0 FA 0 4d8 vI9 84Usia)seono|s) ‘spleucea 1S ‘|Id uoldn ‘1P SpIeuce IS lJeg uoploy ueNC 4 00g9H
jelo] 1B8Yl0 P40 joid §S21ppy aweN Aoy

<
.

N

siapjoyaleys - H
pajlwi 0916
d11 Buiwelq doysig



